L140000 96082

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900299048299

05/16/17--01006--011 **50.00



MAY 19 2017 T. LEMIEUX merchen





May 12, 2017

Via US Mail, First Class

Amendment Section Secretary of State State of Florida PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Articles of Merger / Noble Core Labs LLC (Document No. L17000067163 into

LifeWallet LLC (Document No. L14000096082)

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find articles of merger in which Noble Core Labs LLC, a Florida limited liability company, is being merged into LifeWallet LLC, a Florida limited liability company. I also enclose a check made payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$50.00

Please provide time-stamped copies in the enclosed, self-addressed, stamped envelope.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Brent A. Friedman

Breata. Ini

cc: Norberto Menendez Frank Carreras

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: LIFEWALLET LLC
Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
BRENT A. FRIEDMAN
Contact Person
BRENT A. FRIEDMAN, J.A.
· ·····
1101 BRICKELL AVE, 8th FL, SOUTH TWR.
Address
MiAMi FL. 33131 City, State and Zip Code
City, State and Zip Code
brent@brentafriedman.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
tt , , , , ,
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
BRENT A. FRIEDMAN at (305) 579. 5111
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations
Division of Corporations Clifton Building Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
LIFWALLET LLC	FLORIDA	LLC
NOBLE CORE LABS LLC	- FLORIDA	LLC
	,	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type,	and jurisdiction of the surviving par	rty are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction Control of the Property of the Pr	Form/Entity Type
LIFEWALLET LIC	FLORIDA	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

1 of 3

2011 HAY 15 PUP 13

FOUR	IH: Please check one of the boxes that ap	oply to surviving enti	ty: (if applicable)					
A	This entity exists before the merger and is are attached.	a domestic filing ent	ity, the amendment, if any to its public	organic record				
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
۵	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
•	This entity is a foreign entity that does no mailing address to which the department Florida Statutes is:	t have a certificate of may send any process	authority to transact business in this statement of served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Cl	rate. The napter 48,				
ss.605. SIXTI days al	L: This entity agrees to pay any members vil 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S. L: If other than the date of filing, the delay that the date this document is filed by the F. If the date inserted in this block does not a document's effective date on the Department.	yed effective date of to lorida Department of lorida Department of meet the applicable st	he merger, which cannot be prior to no State: atutory filing requirements, this date w	r more than 90				
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:		Typed or Printed	ł				
	of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s).	Name of Individua	l: _,				
LIF	EWALLET LLC	X	FRANK	CAPPLERAS				
Non	SLE CORE LABS INC	× 1 M	NORBER	TO MENENDE				
Corpo		an, Vice Chairman, F						
Gener			nature of incorporator.) or or authorized person					
Florid	a Limited Partnerships: Signatu	ires of all general par	ners .					
		are of a general partner are of an authorized p						
Fees:		\$25,00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00				
	For each Cities Partnership:	\$52.50 \$25.00	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00 \$30.00				
	For each Other Business Entity:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00				

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: LIFEWALLET LLC
Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
BRENT A. FRIEDMAN
Contact Person
BRENT A. FRIEDMAN, J.A. Firm/Company
Firm/Company
1101 BRICKELL AVE, 8th FL, SOUTH TWR.
Address
MiAMi FL. 33131 City, State and Zip Code
City, State and Zip Code
brent@ brentafriedman.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
BRENT A. FRIEDMAN at (305) 579. 5111
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section Division of Corporations Amendment Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

 $\frac{(x_1, x_2, \dots, x_n)}{(x_1, x_2, \dots, x_n)} \leq \frac{(x_1, x_2, \dots, x_n)}{(x_1, x_2, \dots, x_n)}$

the state of the s

CR2E080 (2/14)

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
LIFWALLET LLC	FLORIDA	LLC
NOBLE CORE LABS	LL FLORIDA	LLC
		·
	r	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the surviving	party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
LIFEWALLET L	LC FLORIDA	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

1 of 3

2011 WAY 15 P UP 13

FOURT	H: Please check one of the boxe	es that apply to survivi	ng entity: (if applicable))				
	This entity exists before the merg are attached.	er and is a domestic fil	ing entity, the amendm	ent, if any to its public or	ganic record			
3	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity that mailing address to which the dep Florida Statutes is:	artment may send any	process served pursuan	t to s. 605.0117 and Chap				
	•				-			
ss.605. SIXTH	This entity agrees to pay any m 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S. If other than the date of filing, ter the date this document is filed	S. the delayed effective d	ate of the merger, which					
as the o	If the date inscreed in this block of document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part	Department of State's I		Typed or Printed	not be listed			
	of Entity/Organization:	Signature	5/0	Name of Individual:	CAPPLERAS			
	SLE CORE LABS				O WENENDES			
Corpo	rations:		rman, President or Offi ted, signature of incorp		,			
Florid Non-I	ral partnerships: la Limited Partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: ed Liability Companies:		al partner or authorized eral partners al partner					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit	\$52	50 For each G	orporation: eneral Partnership: Copy (optional):	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			





May 12, 2017

Via US Mail, First Class

Amendment Section Secretary of State State of Florida PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Articles of Merger / Noble Core Labs LLC (Document No. L17000067163 into

LifeWallet LLC (Document No. L14000096082)

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find articles of merger in which Noble Core Labs LLC, a Florida limited liability company, is being merged into LifeWallet LLC, a Florida limited liability company. I also enclose a check made payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$50.00

Please provide time-stamped copies in the enclosed, self-addressed, stamped envelope.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Brent A. Friedman

Breata. In.

cc: Norberto Menendez Frank Carreras

COVER LETTER

CR2E080 (2/14)

 $\sup_{t \in \mathcal{T}} \frac{1}{|t|} \| f(t) - f(t) \| f(t) - f(t) \| f(t) - f(t) \| f(t$

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name LIFWALLET LLC	Jurisdiction FLORIDA	Form/Entity Type
NOBLE CORE LABS		LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the surviving	party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction (1947)	Form/Entity Type
LIFEWALLET L	LC FLORIDA	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

OUR	TH: Please check one of the box	es that apply to surv	viving entity: (i	if applicable)			
Ą	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
3	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity tha mailing address to which the dep Florida Statutes is:						
SIXT	H: If other than the date of filing, after the date this document is filed	the delayed effective			t be prior to nor mor	e than 90	
	If the date inscrted in this block document's effective date on the			ory filing requiremen	nts, this date will no	t be listed	
SEVI	ENTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ty:		T	yped or Printed		
	of Entity/Organization: FEWALLET LL	Signatu		Nan	ne of Individual: FRANK C	APPLERAS	
<u>No</u>	ble (ore labs	. 7	776		NORBERTO	WENENDE	
Corp	orations:	Chairman, Vice C	•				
Car	and mantageabless			re of incorporator.) r authorized person			
	eral partnerships: ida Limited Partnerships:	Signatures of all			·		
	-Florida Limited Partnerships:	Signature of a ger	neral partner	∵∓ .			
	ited Liability Companies:	Signature of an a		on ···			
Fees	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany: \$	325.00	For each Corporation	on:	\$35.00	
•	For each Limited Partnership:		52.50	For each General P		\$25.00	
	For each Other Business Entit		25.00	Certified Copy (or	<u>otional)</u> :	\$30.00	

For each Other Business Entity: